
Tournament Roster

Event  Squad  Ln 
 

Ave 
 Name  Team  

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   16/3 224   Allen, Jeff   Average Joe's Pro Shop 353813

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   24/1 198   Allen, Terry   The Last Roundup 353807

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   16/2 224   Allen, Todd   Average Joe's Pro Shop 353813

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   14/1 189   Anderson, Rae   Fun Bunch 353810

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   14/3 215   Anderson, Timothy   Fun Bunch 353810

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   14/4 214   Ashworth, Mark   Fun Bunch 353810

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/5 225   Baker, Team 1   Bukkake 430226

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   22/5 225   Baker, Team 10   We Be Leavin' One 353842

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   23/5 225   Baker, Team 11   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
353843

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   24/5 225   Baker, Team 12   The Last Roundup 353807

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/5 225   Baker, Team 13   Pizza Boys 430244

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   26/5 225   Baker, Team 14   Roll Drink Repeat 360313

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/5 225   Baker, Team 15   RG Public Adjuster 430245

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/5 225   Baker, Team 15   No Names 635479

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/5 225   Baker, Team 16   Jerky Pro 430230

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/5 225   Baker, Team 17   Hairy Beavers 430228

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   30/5 225   Baker, Team 18   10 Pin Kings 361764

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/5 225   Baker, Team 19   Mineer Bunch 430239

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   14/5 225   Baker, Team 2   Fun Bunch 353810

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/5 225   Baker, Team 3   Gustin Insurance 430227

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   16/5 225   Baker, Team 4   Average Joe's Pro Shop 353813

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   17/5 225   Baker, Team 5   Lucky Strikes 353814

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   18/5 225   Baker, Team 6   Dolls with Balls 353815

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/5 225   Baker, Team 7   Rockin ' 10 430246

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   20/5 225   Baker, Team 8   Jerry's Pizza 353822

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   21/5 225   Baker, Team 9   Ball Busters 353836

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/1 174   Ballis, Brenton   Pizza Boys 430244
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October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/2 225   Berry, Jon   Mineer Bunch 430239

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/0 225   Berry, Jon   Mineer Bunch 430239

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/2 141   Blevins, Josh   RG Public Adjuster 430245

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/3 181   Borland, Mark   Gustin Insurance 430227

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   18/3 121   Bost, Amanda   Dolls with Balls 353815

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/4 193   Bussey Sr., Shawnn   Gustin Insurance 430227

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/1 194   Byers, Trevor   Bukkake 430226

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/0 194   Byers, Trevor   Bukkake 430226

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   23/1 187   Carlisle, Steven   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
353843

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   22/2 192   Castle, Reda   We Be Leavin' One 353842

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   20/1 187   Chancey, Robert   Jerry's Pizza 353822

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   30/0 209   Cheadle, Ron   10 Pin Kings 361764

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/4 225   Clark, Jordan   Mineer Bunch 430239

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/3 188   Clark, Logan   Pizza Boys 430244

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/4 153   Cochran, Becky   Rockin ' 10 430246

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   24/0 186   Conley, Willis   The Last Roundup 353807

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/0 178   Crosby, Darryl   Jerky Pro 430230

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/2 178   Crosby, Darryl   Jerky Pro 430230

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/1 190   Crosby, Matt   Jerky Pro 430230

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   23/2 203   Cyrus, Jack   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
353843

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   23/4 222   Dillinger, Alan   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
353843

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   22/4 197   Dillinger, Andrea   We Be Leavin' One 353842

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/2 160   Doles, Josh   Hairy Beavers 430228

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   22/3 214   Endres, Sarah   We Be Leavin' One 353842

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   17/4 182   Farler, Matt   Lucky Strikes 353814

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/2 199   Ferguson, Chad   Bukkake 430226

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   21/3 164   Finley, Peggy   Ball Busters 353836

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/4 188   Fitzpatrick, Brandon   Hairy Beavers 430228

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/3 188   Frey, Jason   Hairy Beavers 430228

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   17/3 166   Gartin, John   Lucky Strikes 353814
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October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   14/2 151   Good, Terry   Fun Bunch 353810

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/3 198   Goshorn, Rick   RG Public Adjuster 430245

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/1 145   Gustin, Kelley   Gustin Insurance 430227

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/0 145   Gustin, Kelley   Gustin Insurance 430227

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/1 146   Hartmus, Mindy   Rockin ' 10 430246

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/0 146   Hartmus, Mindy   Rockin ' 10 430246

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/0 146   Hartmus, Mindy   Rockin ' 10 430246

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   22/1 168   Hartranft, Tammie   We Be Leavin' One 353842

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   30/4 187   Hawk, Bob   10 Pin Kings 361764

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   18/2 129   Hoffner, Christa   Dolls with Balls 353815

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   20/4 213   Howison, Tom   Jerry's Pizza 353822

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/1 193   Johnson, Josh   RG Public Adjuster 430245

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/4 232   Kalb, Tommy   Bukkake 430226

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   20/2 203   Kimbler, Rustey   Jerry's Pizza 353822

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   26/3 205   Kingery, Dave   Roll Drink Repeat 360313

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/4 204   Kiser, Chad   Pizza Boys 430244

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/4 202   Knight, Brad   No Names 635479

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/2 159   Knight, Malinda   Rockin ' 10 430246

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/3 159   Knight, Malinda   No Names 635479

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/2 175   Krafthefer, Lori   Gustin Insurance 430227

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   20/0 172   Lewis, Michael   Jerry's Pizza 353822

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   24/2 211   Luckett, Ed   The Last Roundup 353807

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   21/2 166   Lyons, Deb   Ball Busters 353836

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   20/3 221   Madison, Erick   Jerry's Pizza 353822

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   21/0 165   Markin, Diana   Ball Busters 353836

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/4 219   McCord, Kent   Jerky Pro 430230

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   21/1 164   McGinnis, Jennifer   Ball Busters 353836

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   17/2 164   Merritt, Tim   Lucky Strikes 353814

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/1 172   Mineer, Randy   Mineer Bunch 430239

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   26/4 217   Montgomery, Chad   Roll Drink Repeat 360313

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   17/1 137   Moore, Patty   Lucky Strikes 353814
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October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   30/3 204   Moore, Zeb   10 Pin Kings 361764

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   30/1 180   Morris, Kent   10 Pin Kings 361764

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   17/0 193   Mullineaux, Roger   Lucky Strikes 353814

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/0 193   Mullineaux, Roger   Hairy Beavers 430228

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/1 193   Mullineaux, Roger   No Names 635479

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/4 195   Novak, Nate   RG Public Adjuster 430245

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/3 148   O'Bryant, Mary Lou   Rockin ' 10 430246

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   30/2 203   Payne, Dwight   10 Pin Kings 361764

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   16/4 228   Pierce, Joe   Average Joe's Pro Shop 353813

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   18/0 143   Posey, Becky   Dolls with Balls 353815

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   18/4 143   Posey, Becky   Dolls with Balls 353815

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   16/0 217   Reasoner, Lori   Average Joe's Pro Shop 353813

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/3 151   Reed, Chris   Mineer Bunch 430239

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/2 187   Seitz, Natalie   No Names 635479

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   24/3 185   Sexton, Jerry   The Last Roundup 353807

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   26/1 176   Seydler, Lisa   Roll Drink Repeat 360313

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   26/2 197   Seydler, Randy   Roll Drink Repeat 360313

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/2 212   Smallridge, Eric   Pizza Boys 430244

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   18/1 138   Smith, Anne   Dolls with Balls 353815

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   23/3 198   Spriggs, Neill   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
353843

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   18/0 154   Tackett, Leslie   Dolls with Balls 353815

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   24/4 198   Thomas, Shelly   The Last Roundup 353807

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/1 167   Welch, Ryan   Hairy Beavers 430228

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/3 187   Wilkins, Chris   Jerky Pro 430230

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   21/4 198   Wise, Steve   Ball Busters 353836

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   16/1 222   Wiseman, Billy   Average Joe's Pro Shop 353813

October   10-17 Sun 1:00 PM   0/3 221   Wood, Josh   Bukkake 430226

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   25/3 224   Allen, Jeff   Average Joe's Pro Shop 375252

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   20/1 198   Allen, Terry   The Last Roundup 375278

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   25/2 224   Allen, Todd   Average Joe's Pro Shop 375252
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November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   15/1 189   Anderson, Rae   Fun Bunch 375241

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   15/3 215   Anderson, Timothy   Fun Bunch 375241

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   15/4 214   Ashworth, Mark   Fun Bunch 375241

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/5 225   Baker, Team 1   Bukkake 430249

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   28/5 225   Baker, Team 10   We Be Leavin' One 375270

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   14/5 225   Baker, Team 11   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
375271

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   20/5 225   Baker, Team 12   The Last Roundup 375278

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/5 225   Baker, Team 13   Pizza Boys 430258

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   32/5 225   Baker, Team 14   Roll Drink Repeat 375284

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   22/5 225   Baker, Team 15   RG Public Adjuster 375286

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/5 225   Baker, Team 16   Jerky Pro 430252

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   19/5 225   Baker, Team 17   Hairy Beavers 375294

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   18/5 225   Baker, Team 18   10 Pin Kings 375298

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/5 225   Baker, Team 19   Mineer Bunch 430253

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   15/5 225   Baker, Team 2   Fun Bunch 375241

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   13/5 225   Baker, Team 3   Gustin Insurance 375249

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   25/5 225   Baker, Team 4   Average Joe's Pro Shop 375252

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   21/5 225   Baker, Team 5   Lucky Strikes 375256

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   30/5 225   Baker, Team 6   Dolls with Balls 375259

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/5 225   Baker, Team 7   Rockin ' 10 430259

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   23/5 225   Baker, Team 8   Jerry's Pizza 375266

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   17/5 225   Baker, Team 9   Ball Busters 375268

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/1 174   Ballis, Brenton   Pizza Boys 430258

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/2 225   Berry, Jon   Mineer Bunch 430253

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/0 225   Berry, Jon   Mineer Bunch 430253

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   22/3 141   Blevins, Josh   RG Public Adjuster 375286

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   30/3 121   Bost, Amanda   Dolls with Balls 375259

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   15/2 205   Bowlby, Kenny   Fun Bunch 375241

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   13/4 193   Bussey Sr., Shawnn   Gustin Insurance 375249

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/0 194   Byers, Trevor   Bukkake 430249

Interactive roster available at

No-Tap Tournament Series 

file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm


November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/0 194   Byers, Trevor   Bukkake 430249

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   14/1 187   Carlisle, Steven   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
375271

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/1 140   Carter, Peggy   Rockin ' 10 430259

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   28/2 192   Castle, Reda   We Be Leavin' One 375270

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   18/0 209   Cheadle, Ron   10 Pin Kings 375298

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/4 225   Clark, Jordan   Mineer Bunch 430253

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/3 188   Clark, Logan   Pizza Boys 430258

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   13/3 180   Clifford, James   Gustin Insurance 375249

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/4 153   Cochran, Becky   Rockin ' 10 430259

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   20/0 186   Conley, Willis   The Last Roundup 375278

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/2 157   Cornish, Cathy   Rockin ' 10 430259

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/1 178   Crosby, Darryl   Jerky Pro 430252

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/0 178   Crosby, Darryl   Jerky Pro 430252

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   14/2 203   Cyrus, Jack   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
375271

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   14/4 222   Dillinger, Alan   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
375271

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   28/4 197   Dillinger, Andrea   We Be Leavin' One 375270

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   19/2 160   Doles, Josh   Hairy Beavers 375294

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   28/3 214   Endres, Sarah   We Be Leavin' One 375270

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/2 199   Ferguson, Chad   Bukkake 430249

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   17/3 164   Finley, Peggy   Ball Busters 375268

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   19/4 188   Fitzpatrick, Brandon   Hairy Beavers 375294

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   19/3 188   Frey, Jason   Hairy Beavers 375294

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   21/3 166   Gartin, John   Lucky Strikes 375256

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   21/4 208   Gilbert, Scott   Lucky Strikes 375256

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   22/4 198   Goshorn, Rick   RG Public Adjuster 375286

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   13/1 145   Gustin, Kelley   Gustin Insurance 375249

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/0 146   Hartmus, Mindy   Rockin ' 10 430259

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   28/1 168   Hartranft, Tammie   We Be Leavin' One 375270

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   18/4 187   Hawk, Bob   10 Pin Kings 375298

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   30/2 129   Hoffner, Christa   Dolls with Balls 375259
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November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   14/3 197   Houser, John   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
375271

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   23/4 213   Howison, Tom   Jerry's Pizza 375266

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   22/1 193   Johnson, Josh   RG Public Adjuster 375286

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/4 232   Kalb, Tommy   Bukkake 430249

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   23/2 203   Kimbler, Rustey   Jerry's Pizza 375266

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   32/3 205   Kingery, Dave   Roll Drink Repeat 375284

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/4 204   Kiser, Chad   Pizza Boys 430258

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   13/2 175   Krafthefer, Lori   Gustin Insurance 375249

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   23/1 172   Lewis, Michael   Jerry's Pizza 375266

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   20/2 211   Luckett, Ed   The Last Roundup 375278

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   17/2 166   Lyons, Deb   Ball Busters 375268

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   23/3 221   Madison, Erick   Jerry's Pizza 375266

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   17/0 165   Markin, Diana   Ball Busters 375268

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/4 219   McCord, Kent   Jerky Pro 430252

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   17/1 164   McGinnis, Jennifer   Ball Busters 375268

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   21/2 164   Merritt, Tim   Lucky Strikes 375256

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   19/1 172   Michael, Dave   Hairy Beavers 375294

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/1 172   Mineer, Randy   Mineer Bunch 430253

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   32/4 217   Montgomery, Chad   Roll Drink Repeat 375284

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   21/1 137   Moore, Patty   Lucky Strikes 375256

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   18/3 204   Moore, Zeb   10 Pin Kings 375298

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   18/1 180   Morris, Kent   10 Pin Kings 375298

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/2 161   Morris, Liz   Pizza Boys 430258

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   21/0 193   Mullineaux, Roger   Lucky Strikes 375256

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   19/0 193   Mullineaux, Roger   Hairy Beavers 375294

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   22/2 195   Novak, Nate   RG Public Adjuster 375286

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/3 148   O'Bryant, Mary Lou   Rockin ' 10 430259

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   18/2 203   Payne, Dwight   10 Pin Kings 375298

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   25/4 228   Pierce, Joe   Average Joe's Pro Shop 375252

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   30/4 143   Posey, Becky   Dolls with Balls 375259
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November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   25/0 217   Reasoner, Lori   Average Joe's Pro Shop 375252

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/3 151   Reed, Chris   Mineer Bunch 430253

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   20/3 185   Sexton, Jerry   The Last Roundup 375278

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   32/1 176   Seydler, Lisa   Roll Drink Repeat 375284

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   32/2 197   Seydler, Randy   Roll Drink Repeat 375284

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   30/1 138   Smith, Anne   Dolls with Balls 375259

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   14/0 198   Spriggs, Neill   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
375271

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   20/4 198   Thomas, Shelly   The Last Roundup 375278

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/3 187   Wilkins, Chris   Jerky Pro 430252

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   17/4 198   Wise, Steve   Ball Busters 375268

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   25/1 222   Wiseman, Billy   Average Joe's Pro Shop 375252

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/2 208   Wollebeck, Jerry   Jerky Pro 430252

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/3 221   Wood, Josh   Bukkake 430249

November   11-14 Sun 1:00 PM   0/1 215   Zupi, Stephen   Bukkake 430249

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   30/3 224   Allen, Jeff   Average Joe's Pro Shop 394637

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   29/1 198   Allen, Terry   The Last Roundup 394707

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   30/2 224   Allen, Todd   Average Joe's Pro Shop 394637

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   24/1 189   Anderson, Rae   Fun Bunch 394631

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   24/3 215   Anderson, Timothy   Fun Bunch 394631

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   24/4 214   Ashworth, Mark   Fun Bunch 394631

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   0/5 225   Baker, Team 1   Bukkake 430260

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   19/5 225   Baker, Team 10   We Be Leavin' One 394679

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   15/5 225   Baker, Team 11   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
394700

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   29/5 225   Baker, Team 12   The Last Roundup 394707

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   14/5 225   Baker, Team 13   Pizza Boys 394721

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   26/5 225   Baker, Team 14   Roll Drink Repeat 394724

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   17/5 225   Baker, Team 15   RG Public Adjuster 394732

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   0/5 225   Baker, Team 16   Jerky Pro 430480

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   23/5 225   Baker, Team 17   Hairy Beavers 394750

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   20/5 225   Baker, Team 18   10 Pin Kings 394768
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December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   0/5 225   Baker, Team 19   Mineer Bunch 430481

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   24/5 225   Baker, Team 2   Fun Bunch 394631

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   21/5 225   Baker, Team 3   Gustin Insurance 394632

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   30/5 225   Baker, Team 4   Average Joe's Pro Shop 394637

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   27/5 225   Baker, Team 5   Lucky Strikes 394642

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   0/5 225   Baker, Team 7   Rockin ' 10 430482

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   13/5 225   Baker, Team 8   Jerry's Pizza 394659

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   28/5 225   Baker, Team 9   Ball Busters 394666

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   14/1 174   Ballis, Brenton   Pizza Boys 394721

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   0/1 225   Berry, Jon   Mineer Bunch 430481

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   17/3 141   Blevins, Josh   RG Public Adjuster 394732

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   21/1 181   Borland, Mark   Gustin Insurance 394632

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   24/2 205   Bowlby, Kenny   Fun Bunch 394631

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   21/4 193   Bussey Sr., Shawnn   Gustin Insurance 394632

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   0/2 194   Byers, Trevor   Bukkake 430260

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   0/4 194   Byers, Trevor   Bukkake 430260

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   15/1 187   Carlisle, Steven   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
394700

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   0/1 140   Carter, Peggy   Rockin ' 10 430482

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   19/2 192   Castle, Reda   We Be Leavin' One 394679

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   20/0 209   Cheadle, Ron   10 Pin Kings 394768

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   14/2 188   Clark, Logan   Pizza Boys 394721

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   14/0 188   Clark, Logan   Pizza Boys 394721

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   21/3 180   Clifford, James   Gustin Insurance 394632

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   0/4 153   Cochran, Becky   Rockin ' 10 430482

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   29/4 186   Conley, Willis   The Last Roundup 394707

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   0/4 228   Cooper, Jeremy   Mineer Bunch 430481

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   0/0 178   Crosby, Darryl   Jerky Pro 430480

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   0/2 178   Crosby, Darryl   Jerky Pro 430480

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   0/1 190   Crosby, Matt   Jerky Pro 430480

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   15/2 203   Cyrus, Jack   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
394700
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December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   15/4 222   Dillinger, Alan   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
394700

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   19/4 197   Dillinger, Andrea   We Be Leavin' One 394679

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   23/1 160   Doles, Josh   Hairy Beavers 394750

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   19/3 214   Endres, Sarah   We Be Leavin' One 394679

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   27/4 182   Farler, Matt   Lucky Strikes 394642

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   0/3 199   Ferguson, Chad   Bukkake 430260

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   28/3 164   Finley, Peggy   Ball Busters 394666

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   23/3 188   Frey, Jason   Hairy Beavers 394750

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   27/3 166   Gartin, John   Lucky Strikes 394642

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   17/4 198   Goshorn, Rick   RG Public Adjuster 394732

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   21/0 145   Gustin, Kelley   Gustin Insurance 394632

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   0/2 146   Hartmus, Mindy   Rockin ' 10 430482

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   19/1 168   Hartranft, Tammie   We Be Leavin' One 394679

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   20/4 187   Hawk, Bob   10 Pin Kings 394768

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   13/4 213   Howison, Tom   Jerry's Pizza 394659

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   17/1 193   Johnson, Josh   RG Public Adjuster 394732

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   13/0 203   Kimbler, Rustey   Jerry's Pizza 394659

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   26/3 205   Kingery, Dave   Roll Drink Repeat 394724

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   14/4 204   Kiser, Chad   Pizza Boys 394721

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   21/2 175   Krafthefer, Lori   Gustin Insurance 394632

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   13/1 172   Lewis, Michael   Jerry's Pizza 394659

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   29/2 211   Luckett, Ed   The Last Roundup 394707

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   28/2 166   Lyons, Deb   Ball Busters 394666

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   13/3 221   Madison, Erick   Jerry's Pizza 394659

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   28/0 165   Markin, Diana   Ball Busters 394666

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   0/4 219   McCord, Kent   Jerky Pro 430480

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   28/1 164   McGinnis, Jennifer   Ball Busters 394666

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   27/2 164   Merritt, Tim   Lucky Strikes 394642

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   23/2 172   Michael, Dave   Hairy Beavers 394750

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   0/2 172   Mineer, Randy   Mineer Bunch 430481
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December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   26/4 217   Montgomery, Chad   Roll Drink Repeat 394724

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   27/1 137   Moore, Patty   Lucky Strikes 394642

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   20/3 204   Moore, Zeb   10 Pin Kings 394768

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   20/1 180   Morris, Kent   10 Pin Kings 394768

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   27/0 193   Mullineaux, Roger   Lucky Strikes 394642

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   23/4 193   Mullineaux, Roger   Hairy Beavers 394750

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   17/2 195   Novak, Nate   RG Public Adjuster 394732

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   0/3 148   O'Bryant, Mary Lou   Rockin ' 10 430482

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   20/2 203   Payne, Dwight   10 Pin Kings 394768

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   30/4 228   Pierce, Joe   Average Joe's Pro Shop 394637

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   30/0 217   Reasoner, Lori   Average Joe's Pro Shop 394637

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   0/3 151   Reed, Chris   Mineer Bunch 430481

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   29/3 185   Sexton, Jerry   The Last Roundup 394707

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   26/1 176   Seydler, Lisa   Roll Drink Repeat 394724

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   26/2 197   Seydler, Randy   Roll Drink Repeat 394724

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   14/3 212   Smallridge, Eric   Pizza Boys 394721

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   15/3 198   Spriggs, Neill   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
394700

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   13/2 227   Voorhes, Josh   Jerry's Pizza 394659

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   0/3 187   Wilkins, Chris   Jerky Pro 430480

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   28/4 198   Wise, Steve   Ball Busters 394666

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   30/1 222   Wiseman, Billy   Average Joe's Pro Shop 394637

December   12-19 Sun 1:00 PM   0/1 221   Wood, Josh   Bukkake 430260

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   18/1 198   Allen, Terry   The Last Roundup 408612

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   27/2 224   Allen, Todd   Average Joe's Pro Shop 408588

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   31/1 189   Anderson, Rae   Fun Bunch 408584

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   31/3 215   Anderson, Timothy   Fun Bunch 408584

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   31/4 214   Ashworth, Mark   Fun Bunch 408584

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   0/5 225   Baker, Team 1   Bukkake 430486

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   25/5 225   Baker, Team 10   We Be Leavin' One 408606

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   26/5 225   Baker, Team 11   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
408609
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January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   18/5 225   Baker, Team 12   The Last Roundup 408612

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   23/5 225   Baker, Team 13   Pizza Boys 408615

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   22/5 225   Baker, Team 14   Roll Drink Repeat 408619

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   30/5 225   Baker, Team 15   RG Public Adjuster 408622

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   0/5 225   Baker, Team 16   Jerky Pro 430487

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   13/5 225   Baker, Team 17   Hairy Beavers 408628

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   28/5 225   Baker, Team 18   10 Pin Kings 408631

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   14/5 225   Baker, Team 19   Mineer Bunch 408634

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   31/5 225   Baker, Team 2   Fun Bunch 408584

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   19/5 225   Baker, Team 3   Gustin Insurance 408585

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   27/5 225   Baker, Team 4   Average Joe's Pro Shop 408588

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   32/5 225   Baker, Team 5   Lucky Strikes 408591

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   24/5 225   Baker, Team 6   Dolls with Balls 408594

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   21/5 225   Baker, Team 7   Rockin ' 10 408597

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   0/5 225   Baker, Team 8   Jerry's Pizza 430488

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   20/5 225   Baker, Team 9   Ball Busters 408603

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   23/1 174   Ballis, Brenton   Pizza Boys 408615

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   14/0 225   Berry, Jon   Mineer Bunch 408634

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   14/0 225   Berry, Jon   Mineer Bunch 408634

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   30/0 141   Blevins, Josh   RG Public Adjuster 408622

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   24/2 121   Bost, Amanda   Dolls with Balls 408594

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   31/2 205   Bowlby, Kenny   Fun Bunch 408584

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   19/2 193   Bussey Sr., Shawnn   Gustin Insurance 408585

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   0/3 194   Byers, Trevor   Bukkake 430486

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   26/1 187   Carlisle, Steven   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
408609

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   21/1 140   Carter, Peggy   Rockin ' 10 408597

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   25/2 192   Castle, Reda   We Be Leavin' One 408606

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   28/3 209   Cheadle, Ron   10 Pin Kings 408631

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   14/1 225   Clark, Jordan   Mineer Bunch 408634

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   23/0 188   Clark, Logan   Pizza Boys 408615
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January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   23/0 188   Clark, Logan   Pizza Boys 408615

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   19/4 180   Clifford, James   Gustin Insurance 408585

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   21/4 153   Cochran, Becky   Rockin ' 10 408597

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   18/0 186   Conley, Willis   The Last Roundup 408612

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   14/2 228   Cooper, Jeremy   Mineer Bunch 408634

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   21/2 157   Cornish, Cathy   Rockin ' 10 408597

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   0/1 178   Crosby, Darryl   Jerky Pro 430487

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   26/2 203   Cyrus, Jack   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
408609

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   26/4 222   Dillinger, Alan   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
408609

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   25/4 197   Dillinger, Andrea   We Be Leavin' One 408606

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   13/2 160   Doles, Josh   Hairy Beavers 408628

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   25/3 214   Endres, Sarah   We Be Leavin' One 408606

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   0/2 199   Ferguson, Chad   Bukkake 430486

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   13/4 188   Fitzpatrick, Brandon   Hairy Beavers 408628

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   13/3 188   Frey, Jason   Hairy Beavers 408628

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   32/3 166   Gartin, John   Lucky Strikes 408591

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   30/1 198   Goshorn, Rick   RG Public Adjuster 408622

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   30/3 154   Gozy, Cameron   RG Public Adjuster 408622

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   19/1 145   Gustin, Kelley   Gustin Insurance 408585

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   21/0 146   Hartmus, Mindy   Rockin ' 10 408597

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   21/0 146   Hartmus, Mindy   Rockin ' 10 408597

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   25/1 168   Hartranft, Tammie   We Be Leavin' One 408606

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   28/4 187   Hawk, Bob   10 Pin Kings 408631

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   24/3 129   Hoffner, Christa   Dolls with Balls 408594

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   0/1 213   Howison, Tom   Jerry's Pizza 430488

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   30/2 193   Johnson, Josh   RG Public Adjuster 408622

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   30/2 134   Kemper, Kolin   RG Public Adjuster 408622

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   0/2 203   Kimbler, Rustey   Jerry's Pizza 430488

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   22/0 205   Kingery, Dave   Roll Drink Repeat 408619

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   23/4 204   Kiser, Chad   Pizza Boys 408615
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January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   22/3 202   Knight, Brad   Roll Drink Repeat 408619

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   19/3 175   Krafthefer, Lori   Gustin Insurance 408585

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   18/2 211   Luckett, Ed   The Last Roundup 408612

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   20/2 166   Lyons, Deb   Ball Busters 408603

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   0/4 221   Madison, Erick   Jerry's Pizza 430488

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   20/3 165   Markin, Diana   Ball Busters 408603

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   0/4 219   McCord, Kent   Jerky Pro 430487

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   20/1 164   McGinnis, Jennifer   Ball Busters 408603

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   32/2 164   Merritt, Tim   Lucky Strikes 408591

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   14/3 172   Mineer, Randy   Mineer Bunch 408634

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   22/4 217   Montgomery, Chad   Roll Drink Repeat 408619

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   32/1 137   Moore, Patty   Lucky Strikes 408591

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   28/2 204   Moore, Zeb   10 Pin Kings 408631

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   28/1 180   Morris, Kent   10 Pin Kings 408631

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   23/2 161   Morris, Liz   Pizza Boys 408615

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   32/4 193   Mullineaux, Roger   Lucky Strikes 408591

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   13/0 193   Mullineaux, Roger   Hairy Beavers 408628

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   30/0 195   Novak, Nate   RG Public Adjuster 408622

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   21/3 148   O'Bryant, Mary Lou   Rockin ' 10 408597

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   27/4 228   Pierce, Joe   Average Joe's Pro Shop 408588

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   24/4 143   Posey, Becky   Dolls with Balls 408594

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   27/3 217   Reasoner, Lori   Average Joe's Pro Shop 408588

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   14/4 151   Reed, Chris   Mineer Bunch 408634

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   18/3 185   Sexton, Jerry   The Last Roundup 408612

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   22/1 176   Seydler, Lisa   Roll Drink Repeat 408619

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   22/2 197   Seydler, Randy   Roll Drink Repeat 408619

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   23/3 212   Smallridge, Eric   Pizza Boys 408615

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   24/1 138   Smith, Anne   Dolls with Balls 408594

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   26/3 198   Spriggs, Neill   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
408609

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   0/3 195   Stewart, Ray   Jerry's Pizza 430488
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January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   18/4 198   Thomas, Shelly   The Last Roundup 408612

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   13/1 167   Welch, Ryan   Hairy Beavers 408628

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   0/3 187   Wilkins, Chris   Jerky Pro 430487

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   20/4 198   Wise, Steve   Ball Busters 408603

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   27/1 222   Wiseman, Billy   Average Joe's Pro Shop 408588

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   0/2 208   Wollebeck, Jerry   Jerky Pro 430487

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   0/1 221   Wood, Josh   Bukkake 430486

January   01-23 Sun 1:00 PM   0/4 215   Zupi, Stephen   Bukkake 430486

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   21/3 224   Allen, Jeff   Average Joe's Pro Shop 457052

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   22/1 198   Allen, Terry   The Last Roundup 458973

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   21/1 224   Allen, Todd   Average Joe's Pro Shop 457052

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   28/2 189   Anderson, Rae   Fun Bunch 458236

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   28/4 214   Ashworth, Mark   Fun Bunch 458236

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   17/5 225   Baker, Team 1   Bukkake 457061

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   15/5 225   Baker, Team 10   We Be Leavin' One 458898

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   32/5 225   Baker, Team 11   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
458897

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   22/5 225   Baker, Team 12   The Last Roundup 458973

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   20/5 225   Baker, Team 13   Pizza Boys 457047

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   18/5 225   Baker, Team 14   Roll Drink Repeat 457053

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   19/5 225   Baker, Team 15   RG Public Adjuster 458979

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   13/5 225   Baker, Team 16   Jerky Pro 458971

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   16/5 225   Baker, Team 17   Hairy Beavers 458975

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   31/5 225   Baker, Team 18   10 Pin Kings 458234

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   23/5 225   Baker, Team 19   Mineer Bunch 458235

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   28/5 225   Baker, Team 2   Fun Bunch 458236

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   29/5 225   Baker, Team 3   Gustin Insurance 457044

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   21/5 225   Baker, Team 4   Average Joe's Pro Shop 457052

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   25/5 225   Baker, Team 5   Lucky Strikes 457055

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   14/5 225   Baker, Team 6   Dolls with Balls 457049

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   27/5 225   Baker, Team 7   Rockin' 10 457054
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February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   26/5 225   Baker, Team 8   Jerry's Pizza 457050

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   24/5 225   Baker, Team 9   Ball Busters 458976

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   20/1 174   Ballis, Brenton   Pizza Boys 457047

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   23/4 225   Berry, Jon   Mineer Bunch 458235

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   19/0 141   Blevins, Josh   RG Public Adjuster 458979

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   14/3 121   Bost, Amanda   Dolls with Balls 457049

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   28/3 205   Bowlby, Kenny   Fun Bunch 458236

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   29/4 193   Bussey Sr., Shawnn   Gustin Insurance 457044

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   17/2 194   Byers, Trevor   Bukkake 457061

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   32/1 187   Carlisle, Steven   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
458897

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   27/1 140   Carter, Peggy   Rockin' 10 457054

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   15/2 192   Castle, Reda   We Be Leavin' One 458898

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   23/3 225   Clark, Jordan   Mineer Bunch 458235

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   20/2 188   Clark, Logan   Pizza Boys 457047

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   23/0 230   Clark, Logan   Mineer Bunch 458235

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   29/3 180   Clifford, James   Gustin Insurance 457044

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   27/4 153   Cochran, Becky   Rockin' 10 457054

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   22/2 186   Conley, Willis   The Last Roundup 458973

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   23/2 228   Cooper, Jeremy   Mineer Bunch 458235

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   27/2 157   Cornish, Cathy   Rockin' 10 457054

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   13/2 178   Crosby, Darryl   Jerky Pro 458971

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   13/1 190   Crosby, Matt   Jerky Pro 458971

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   32/2 203   Cyrus, Jack   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
458897

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   32/4 222   Dillinger, Alan   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
458897

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   15/4 197   Dillinger, Andrea   We Be Leavin' One 458898

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   16/2 160   Doles, Josh   Hairy Beavers 458975

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   15/3 214   Endres, Sarah   We Be Leavin' One 458898

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   25/4 182   Farler, Matt   Lucky Strikes 457055

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   17/1 199   Ferguson, Chad   Bukkake 457061

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   24/1 164   Finley, Peggy   Ball Busters 458976
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February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   16/4 188   Fitzpatrick, Brandon   Hairy Beavers 458975

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   16/3 188   Frey, Jason   Hairy Beavers 458975

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   25/3 166   Gartin, John   Lucky Strikes 457055

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   19/4 198   Goshorn, Rick   RG Public Adjuster 458979

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   19/0 154   Gozy, Cameron   RG Public Adjuster 458979

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   29/1 145   Gustin, Kelley   Gustin Insurance 457044

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   15/1 168   Hartranft, Tammie   We Be Leavin' One 458898

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   31/4 187   Hawk, Bob   10 Pin Kings 458234

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   17/0 154   Hinton, Jeremy   Bukkake 457061

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   26/1 213   Howison, Tom   Jerry's Pizza 457050

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   19/1 193   Johnson, Josh   RG Public Adjuster 458979

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   17/4 232   Kalb, Tommy   Bukkake 457061

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   19/0 134   Kemper, Kolin   RG Public Adjuster 458979

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   19/2 134   Kemper, Kolin   RG Public Adjuster 458979

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   26/2 203   Kimbler, Rustey   Jerry's Pizza 457050

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   18/3 205   Kingery, Dave   Roll Drink Repeat 457053

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   18/0 199   Kipple, Kyle   Roll Drink Repeat 457053

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   20/3 204   Kiser, Chad   Pizza Boys 457047

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   18/2 202   Knight, Brad   Roll Drink Repeat 457053

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   29/2 175   Krafthefer, Lori   Gustin Insurance 457044

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   22/3 211   Luckett, Ed   The Last Roundup 458973

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   24/0 166   Lyons, Deb   Ball Busters 458976

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   24/2 165   Markin, Diana   Ball Busters 458976

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   13/4 219   McCord, Kent   Jerky Pro 458971

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   24/3 164   McGinnis, Jennifer   Ball Busters 458976

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   25/2 164   Merritt, Tim   Lucky Strikes 457055

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   16/1 172   Michael, Dave   Hairy Beavers 458975

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   23/1 172   Mineer, Randy   Mineer Bunch 458235

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   18/4 217   Montgomery, Chad   Roll Drink Repeat 457053

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   25/1 137   Moore, Patty   Lucky Strikes 457055

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   31/3 204   Moore, Zeb   10 Pin Kings 458234
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February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   31/1 180   Morris, Kent   10 Pin Kings 458234

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   20/4 161   Morris, Liz   Pizza Boys 457047

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   28/1 193   Mullineaux, Roger   Fun Bunch 458236

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   19/3 195   Novak, Nate   RG Public Adjuster 458979

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   27/3 148   O'Bryant, Mary Lou   Rockin' 10 457054

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   31/2 203   Payne, Dwight   10 Pin Kings 458234

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   21/4 228   Pierce, Joe   Average Joe's Pro Shop 457052

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   14/4 143   Posey, Becky   Dolls with Balls 457049

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   21/2 217   Reasoner, Lori   Average Joe's Pro Shop 457052

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   18/1 176   Seydler, Lisa   Roll Drink Repeat 457053

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   14/1 138   Smith, Anne   Dolls with Balls 457049

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   32/3 198   Spriggs, Neill   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
458897

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   26/3 195   Stewart, Ray   Jerry's Pizza 457050

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   14/2 154   Tackett, Leslie   Dolls with Balls 457049

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   22/4 198   Thomas, Shelly   The Last Roundup 458973

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   26/4 227   Voorhes, Josh   Jerry's Pizza 457050

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   16/0 167   Welch, Ryan   Hairy Beavers 458975

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   13/3 187   Wilkins, Chris   Jerky Pro 458971

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   24/4 198   Wise, Steve   Ball Busters 458976

February   02-27 Sun 1:00 PM   17/3 215   Zupi, Stephen   Bukkake 457061

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   30/3 224   Allen, Jeff   Average Joe's Pro Shop 476267

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   28/1 198   Allen, Terry   The Last Roundup 476271

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   30/2 224   Allen, Todd   Average Joe's Pro Shop 476267

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   18/1 189   Anderson, Rae   Fun Bunch 476305

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   18/4 214   Ashworth, Mark   Fun Bunch 476305

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   21/5 225   Baker, Team 1   Bukkake 476236

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   13/5 225   Baker, Team 10   We Be Leavin' One 476209

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   22/5 225   Baker, Team 11   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
476332

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   28/5 225   Baker, Team 12   The Last Roundup 476271

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   29/5 225   Baker, Team 13   Pizza Boys 476249
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March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   19/5 225   Baker, Team 14   Roll Drink Repeat 476244

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   14/5 225   Baker, Team 15   RG Public Adjuster 476246

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   24/5 225   Baker, Team 16   Jerky Pro 476190

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   31/5 225   Baker, Team 17   Hairy Beavers 476225

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   25/5 225   Baker, Team 18   10 Pin Kings 476319

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   20/5 225   Baker, Team 19   Mineer Bunch 476278

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   18/5 225   Baker, Team 2   Fun Bunch 476305

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   17/5 225   Baker, Team 3   Gustin Insurance 476307

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   30/5 225   Baker, Team 4   Average Joe's Pro Shop 476267

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   16/5 225   Baker, Team 5   Lucky Strikes 476287

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   26/5 225   Baker, Team 6   Dolls with Balls 476197

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   32/5 225   Baker, Team 7   Rockin' 10 476297

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   27/5 225   Baker, Team 8   Jerry's Pizza 476289

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   15/5 225   Baker, Team 9   Ball Busters 476280

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   29/1 174   Ballis, Brenton   Pizza Boys 476249

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   20/3 225   Berry, Jon   Mineer Bunch 476278

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   17/1 181   Borland, Mark   Gustin Insurance 476307

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   26/2 121   Bost, Amanda   Dolls with Balls 476197

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   18/2 205   Bowlby, Kenny   Fun Bunch 476305

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   17/4 193   Bussey Sr., Shawnn   Gustin Insurance 476307

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   21/2 194   Byers, Trevor   Bukkake 476236

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   22/1 187   Carlisle, Steven   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
476332

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   32/0 140   Carter, Peggy   Rockin' 10 476297

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   13/2 192   Castle, Reda   We Be Leavin' One 476209

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   20/2 225   Clark, Jordan   Mineer Bunch 476278

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   29/2 188   Clark, Logan   Pizza Boys 476249

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   17/3 180   Clifford, James   Gustin Insurance 476307

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   32/4 153   Cochran, Becky   Rockin' 10 476297

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   28/2 186   Conley, Willis   The Last Roundup 476271

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   20/4 228   Cooper, Jeremy   Mineer Bunch 476278
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March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   32/2 157   Cornish, Cathy   Rockin' 10 476297

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   24/2 178   Crosby, Darryl   Jerky Pro 476190

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   24/0 190   Crosby, Matt   Jerky Pro 476190

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   22/2 203   Cyrus, Jack   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
476332

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   22/4 222   Dillinger, Alan   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
476332

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   13/4 197   Dillinger, Andrea   We Be Leavin' One 476209

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   31/2 160   Doles, Josh   Hairy Beavers 476225

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   13/3 214   Endres, Sarah   We Be Leavin' One 476209

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   16/4 182   Farler, Matt   Lucky Strikes 476287

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   21/1 199   Ferguson, Chad   Bukkake 476236

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   15/1 164   Finley, Peggy   Ball Busters 476280

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   31/4 188   Fitzpatrick, Brandon   Hairy Beavers 476225

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   31/3 188   Frey, Jason   Hairy Beavers 476225

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   16/3 166   Gartin, John   Lucky Strikes 476287

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   14/4 198   Goshorn, Rick   RG Public Adjuster 476246

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   17/0 145   Gustin, Kelley   Gustin Insurance 476307

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   13/1 168   Hartranft, Tammie   We Be Leavin' One 476209

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   25/4 187   Hawk, Bob   10 Pin Kings 476319

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   26/3 129   Hoffner, Christa   Dolls with Balls 476197

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   27/4 213   Howison, Tom   Jerry's Pizza 476289

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   14/1 193   Johnson, Josh   RG Public Adjuster 476246

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   18/3 200   Johnson, JR   Fun Bunch 476305

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   21/0 232   Kalb, Tommy   Bukkake 476236

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   14/2 134   Kemper, Kolin   RG Public Adjuster 476246

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   27/1 203   Kimbler, Rustey   Jerry's Pizza 476289

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   19/2 205   Kingery, Dave   Roll Drink Repeat 476244

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   19/0 199   Kipple, Kyle   Roll Drink Repeat 476244

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   29/4 204   Kiser, Chad   Pizza Boys 476249

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   19/4 202   Knight, Brad   Roll Drink Repeat 476244

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   32/1 159   Knight, Malinda   Rockin' 10 476297
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March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   17/2 175   Krafthefer, Lori   Gustin Insurance 476307

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   27/0 172   Lewis, Michael   Jerry's Pizza 476289

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   28/3 211   Luckett, Ed   The Last Roundup 476271

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   15/2 166   Lyons, Deb   Ball Busters 476280

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   27/2 221   Madison, Erick   Jerry's Pizza 476289

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   24/4 219   McCord, Kent   Jerky Pro 476190

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   15/3 164   McGinnis, Jennifer   Ball Busters 476280

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   16/2 164   Merritt, Tim   Lucky Strikes 476287

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   31/1 172   Michael, Dave   Hairy Beavers 476225

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   20/1 172   Mineer, Randy   Mineer Bunch 476278

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   19/0 217   Montgomery, Chad   Roll Drink Repeat 476244

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   16/1 137   Moore, Patty   Lucky Strikes 476287

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   25/3 204   Moore, Zeb   10 Pin Kings 476319

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   25/1 180   Morris, Kent   10 Pin Kings 476319

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   29/3 161   Morris, Liz   Pizza Boys 476249

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   14/3 195   Novak, Nate   RG Public Adjuster 476246

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   32/3 148   O'Bryant, Mary Lou   Rockin' 10 476297

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   25/2 203   Payne, Dwight   10 Pin Kings 476319

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   30/4 228   Pierce, Joe   Average Joe's Pro Shop 476267

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   26/0 143   Posey, Becky   Dolls with Balls 476197

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   30/0 217   Reasoner, Lori   Average Joe's Pro Shop 476267

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   20/0 151   Reed, Chris   Mineer Bunch 476278

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   19/3 182   Ron, Caplinger   Roll Drink Repeat 476244

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   19/1 176   Seydler, Lisa   Roll Drink Repeat 476244

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   19/0 197   Seydler, Randy   Roll Drink Repeat 476244

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   29/0 212   Smallridge, Eric   Pizza Boys 476249

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   26/1 138   Smith, Anne   Dolls with Balls 476197

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   22/3 198   Spriggs, Neill   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
476332

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   26/4 154   Tackett, Leslie   Dolls with Balls 476197

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   28/4 198   Thomas, Shelly   The Last Roundup 476271
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March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   27/3 227   Voorhes, Josh   Jerry's Pizza 476289

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   24/3 187   Wilkins, Chris   Jerky Pro 476190

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   15/4 198   Wise, Steve   Ball Busters 476280

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   30/1 222   Wiseman, Billy   Average Joe's Pro Shop 476267

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   24/1 208   Wollebeck, Jerry   Jerky Pro 476190

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   21/4 221   Wood, Josh   Bukkake 476236

March   03-27 Sun 1:00 PM   21/3 215   Zupi, Stephen   Bukkake 476236

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   22/0 224   Allen, Jeff   Average Joe's Pro Shop 498884

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   22/2 224   Allen, Todd   Average Joe's Pro Shop 498884

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   17/2 189   Anderson, Rae   Fun Bunch 498839

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   19/5 225   Baker, Team 1   Bukkake 498852

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   21/5 225   Baker, Team 10   We Be Leavin' One 498883

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   23/5 225   Baker, Team 11   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
498885

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   24/5 225   Baker, Team 14   Roll Drink Repeat 498886

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   20/5 225   Baker, Team 15   RG Public Adjuster 498878

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   25/5 225   Baker, Team 18   10 Pin Kings 498887

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   17/5 225   Baker, Team 2   Fun Bunch 498839

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   18/5 225   Baker, Team 3   Gustin Insurance 498840

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   22/5 225   Baker, Team 4   Average Joe's Pro Shop 498884

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   17/3 205   Bowlby, Kenny   Fun Bunch 498839

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   18/4 193   Bussey Sr., Shawnn   Gustin Insurance 498840

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   19/2 194   Byers, Trevor   Bukkake 498852

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   23/1 187   Carlisle, Steven   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
498885

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   21/2 192   Castle, Reda   We Be Leavin' One 498883

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   18/3 180   Clifford, James   Gustin Insurance 498840

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   23/2 203   Cyrus, Jack   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
498885

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   23/4 222   Dillinger, Alan   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
498885

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   21/4 197   Dillinger, Andrea   We Be Leavin' One 498883

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   21/3 214   Endres, Sarah   We Be Leavin' One 498883
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April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   19/1 199   Ferguson, Chad   Bukkake 498852

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   20/4 198   Goshorn, Rick   RG Public Adjuster 498878

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   20/3 154   Gozy, Cameron   RG Public Adjuster 498878

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   18/1 145   Gustin, Kelley   Gustin Insurance 498840

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   21/1 168   Hartranft, Tammie   We Be Leavin' One 498883

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   25/4 187   Hawk, Bob   10 Pin Kings 498887

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   20/2 193   Johnson, Josh   RG Public Adjuster 498878

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   17/4 200   Johnson, JR   Fun Bunch 498839

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   19/4 232   Kalb, Tommy   Bukkake 498852

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   20/1 134   Kemper, Kolin   RG Public Adjuster 498878

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   24/3 205   Kingery, Dave   Roll Drink Repeat 498886

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   24/2 202   Knight, Brad   Roll Drink Repeat 498886

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   18/2 175   Krafthefer, Lori   Gustin Insurance 498840

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   24/4 217   Montgomery, Chad   Roll Drink Repeat 498886

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   25/3 204   Moore, Zeb   10 Pin Kings 498887

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   25/1 180   Morris, Kent   10 Pin Kings 498887

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   17/1 193   Mullineaux, Roger   Fun Bunch 498839

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   20/0 195   Novak, Nate   RG Public Adjuster 498878

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   25/2 203   Payne, Dwight   10 Pin Kings 498887

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   22/4 228   Pierce, Joe   Average Joe's Pro Shop 498884

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   22/3 217   Reasoner, Lori   Average Joe's Pro Shop 498884

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   24/1 176   Seydler, Lisa   Roll Drink Repeat 498886

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   23/3 198   Spriggs, Neill   3 Jokers and a One Eyed Jack
498885

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   22/1 222   Wiseman, Billy   Average Joe's Pro Shop 498884

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   19/3 221   Wood, Josh   Bukkake 498852

April   04-24 Sun 1:00 PM   19/0 215   Zupi, Stephen   Bukkake 498852

Overall
points  

04-27 Wed 1:00
PM   0/1 225   10, Rockin'   365169

Overall
points  

04-27 Wed 1:00
PM   0/1 225   A One Eyed Jack, 3 Jokers

And   365173

Overall
points  

04-27 Wed 1:00
PM   0/1 225   Adjuster, RG Public   365178
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Overall
points  

04-27 Wed 1:00
PM   0/1 225   Balls, Dolls With   365168

Overall
points  

04-27 Wed 1:00
PM   0/1 225   Beavers, Hairy   365180

Overall
points  

04-27 Wed 1:00
PM   0/1 225   Boys, Pizza   365175

Overall
points  

04-27 Wed 1:00
PM   0/1 225   Bukkake, .   365162

Overall
points  

04-27 Wed 1:00
PM   0/1 225   Bunch, Fun   365163

Overall
points  

04-27 Wed 1:00
PM   0/1 225   Bunch, Mineer'S   365182

Overall
points  

04-27 Wed 1:00
PM   0/1 225   Busters, Ball   365171

Overall
points  

04-27 Wed 1:00
PM   0/1 225   Insurance, Gustin   365165

Overall
points  

04-27 Wed 1:00
PM   0/1 225   Kings, 10 Pin   365181

Overall
points  

04-27 Wed 1:00
PM   0/1 225   Leavin' One, We Be   365172

Overall
points  

04-27 Wed 1:00
PM   0/1 225   Pizza, Jerry'S   365170

Overall
points  

04-27 Wed 1:00
PM   0/1 225   Pro, Jerky   365179

Overall
points  

04-27 Wed 1:00
PM   0/1 225   Pro Shop, Average Joe'S   365166

Overall
points  

04-27 Wed 1:00
PM   0/1 225   Repeat, Roll Drink   365177

Overall
points  

04-27 Wed 1:00
PM   0/1 225   Roundup, The Last   365174

Overall
points  

04-27 Wed 1:00
PM   0/1 225   Strikes, Lucky   365167
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